., Company Search

MadeSimple*

Shalan Greenhalgh

Director Information

Title

Name Shalan Greenhalgh
Postcode

Date of birth December 1995
Total current 0

directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number
WEST BERGHOLT LTD 14096826
WIMBLINGTON LTD 14095511
WEST WORLINGTON LTD 14090313
WICKHAM MARKET LTD 14088145
WEST SMITHFIELD LTD 14081885
WG HUMPHREYS LTD 14077840
HS MAYNARD LTD 13659045
HQ STACEY LTD 13656316
HOLLAND FEN LTD 13653289
HOLBETON LTD 13650446
HN HEATON LTD 13646925
HG SALTER LTD 13644825

N/A* - no information available

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Newly
Incorporated
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Page 1/1

928767616

928767616

British

App. Date

App. Date
10/05/2022
09/05/2022
06/05/2022
05/05/2022

03/05/2022
29/04/2022
04/10/2021
01/10/2021
30/09/2021
29/09/2021
28/09/2021
27/09/2021

Res. Date

Res. Date

13/07/2022
25/07/2022
13/07/2022
13/07/2022

13/07/2022
22/06/2022
26/01/2022
26/01/2022
21/10/2021
20/10/2021
25/01/2022
28/02/2022

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director



