Online company credit reports.

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced!

Shalan Greenhalgh 928767616

Director Information

Title Honours

Name Shalan Greenhalgh Number 928767616

Postcode Address

Date of birthDecember 1995NationalityBritish

Total current 0

directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number Company Status App. Date Res. Date Position N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name	Number	Company Status	App. Date	Res. Date	Position
WEST BERGHOLT LTD	14096826	Company is dissolved	10/05/2022	13/07/2022	Director
WIMBLINGTON LTD	14095511	Active - Accounts Filed	09/05/2022	25/07/2022	Director
WEST WORLINGTON LTD	14090313	Active - Accounts Filed	06/05/2022	13/07/2022	Director
WICKHAM MARKET LTD	14088145	Active - Newly	05/05/2022	13/07/2022	Director
		Incorporated			
WEST SMITHFIELD LTD	14081885	Company is dissolved	03/05/2022	13/07/2022	Director
WG HUMPHREYS LTD	14077840	Active - Accounts Filed	29/04/2022	22/06/2022	Director
HS MAYNARD LTD	13659045	Active - Accounts Filed	04/10/2021	26/01/2022	Director
HQ STACEY LTD	13656316	Active - Accounts Filed	01/10/2021	26/01/2022	Director
HOLLAND FEN LTD	13653289	Active - Accounts Filed	30/09/2021	21/10/2021	Director
HOLBETON LTD	13650446	Active - Accounts Filed	29/09/2021	20/10/2021	Director
HN HEATON LTD	13646925	Company is dissolved	28/09/2021	25/01/2022	Director
HG SALTER LTD	13644825	Company is dissolved	27/09/2021	28/02/2022	Director